Reconciliation of shareholders’ equity to regulatory capital

Development of Risk-weighted Assets
The tables below provide an overview of risk-weighted assets broken down by model approach and
business division. They include the aggregated effects of reallocations between the segments.

For the current reporting date the amounts presented are based on the CRR/CRD 4 framework
according to the transitional rules. The amounts for the comparative period are presented on the then
prevailing Basel 2.5 framework.

In line with our decision to scale down and discontinue parts of our commodities business, certain
portfolios containing discontinued activities were aggregated under the Special Commodities
Group (SCG), which has been subsequently transferred from CB&S to NCOU in the first quarter of
2014. The amounts for credit, market and operational risk RWA for the comparative period have been
restated including related effects from reallocations between the segments, accordingly.

  Mar 31, 2014   Dec 31, 2013

in €€  m.
CRR/CRD 4
fully-loaded   CRR/CRD 4

Pro forma
CRR/CRD 4
fully-loaded

Pro forma
CRR/CRD 4   Basel 2.5

Total shareholders’ equity per accounting balance
sheet  55,753   55,753   54,719   54,719   54,719

Deconsolidation / Consolidation of entities  (30)   (30)   (110)   (110)   (110)
Thereof:
Additional paid-in capital  (10)   (10)   (12)   (12)   (12)
Retained earnings  (441)   (441)   (516)   (516)   (516)
Accumulated other comprehensive income,
net of tax 422   422   418   418   418

Total shareholders’ equity per regulatory balance
sheet 55,724   55,724   54,609   54,609   54,609

Noncontrolling interest based on transitional rules  0   112   0   130   130
Dividend accrual  (956)   (956)   (765)   (765)   (765)
Reversal of deconsolidation/consolidation of

accumulated other comprehensive income,
net of tax, during transitional period  0   (422)   0   (418)   (418)

Other  0   0   0   0   0

Common Equity Tier 1 (CET 1) capital before
regulatory adjustments   54,768   54,458   53,846   53,557   53,558

Deutsche Bank   Management Report   51
Interim Report as of March 31, 2014

Risk Report
Regulatory Capital

Risk-weighted Assets by Model Approach and Business Division

Mar 31, 2014
CRR/CRD 4

in €€  m.

Corporate
Banking

& Securities

Private &
Business

Clients

Global
Transaction

Banking

Deutsche
Asset &
Wealth

Management

Non-Core
Operations

Unit

Consolidation
& Adjustments

and Other   Total
Credit Risk   76,691   72,491   39,679   6,329   21,754   17,365   234,309

Segmental reallocation   46   580   2,226   291   (840)  (2,302)   0

Advanced IRBA   67,527   49,686   30,148   2,895   12,264   1,450   163,970
Central Governments   3,555   55   889   3   51   194   4,748
Institutions   7,659   911   2,607   81   571   10   11,837
Corporates   48,268   5,819   25,456   2,410   5,980   1,100   89,033
Retail   123   37,559   32   110   963   0   38,787
Other   7,922   5,342   1,164   290   4,700   146   19,564

Foundation IRBA   0   5,964   0   0   241   0   6,205
Central Governments   0   0   0   0   2   0   2
Institutions   0   1,052   0   0   238   0   1,290
Corporates   0   4,912   0   0   0   0   4,912
Retail   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Other   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

Other IRBA   4,330   8,078   217   565   2,656   10,470   26,317
Central Governments   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Institutions   319   125   0   0   0   1,027   1,471
Corporates   1,568   4,478   72   0   20   0   6,137
Retail   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Other   2,443   3,476   146   565   2,636   9,443   18,709

Standardized Approach   4,788   8,183   7,088   2,578   7,433   7,746   37,817
Central Governments   2   82   47   0   60   3   193
Institutions   437   364   30   6   242   0   1,078
Corporates   3,509   1,837   5,969   964   3,049   557   15,884
Retail   12   4,633   894   48   2,371   0   7,957
Other   828   1,268   149   1,561   1,712   7,186   12,704

Credit Valuation Adjustment
(CVA)   11,534   597   146   374   3,629   1   16,282
Internal Model Approach   11,510   232   146   373   3,616   1   15,878
Standardized Approach   24   365   0   2   13   0   404

Market Risk   58,365   51   427   2,365   13,944   0   75,151
Internal Model Approach   34,681   3   427   1,574   9,604   0   46,289
Standardized Approach   23,685   48   0   790   4,340   0   28,863

Operational Risk   22,409   6,775   708   4,672   15,784   0   50,349
Advanced measurement
approach   22,409   6,775   708   4,672  15,784   0   50,349

Total   169,000   79,914   40,961   13,740   55,111   17,365   376,091

Deutsche Bank   Management Report   52
Interim Report as of March 31, 2014  Risk Report

  Regulatory Capital

The development of risk-weighted assets in the first quarter 2014 was mainly impacted by the
application of the new solvency rules under the CRR/CRD 4 framework, reflecting an increase in credit
risk and market risk as well as introducing the new Credit Valuation Adjustment charge.

The tables below provide an analysis of key drivers for risk-weighted asset movements observed for
credit, market and operational risk in the reporting period. While the year 2013 is presented on a
Basel 2.5 basis, the current reporting period starts with the Basel 2.5 values at the beginning of the
year and the end of period amounts are based upon CRR/CRD 4 transitional rules. The changes in
RWA due to the application of the new solvency rules under the CRR/CRD 4 framework are included in
the methodology and policy category.

Dec 31, 2013

Basel 2.5

in €€  m.

Corporate
Banking &
Securities

Private &
Business

Clients

Global
Transaction

Banking

Deutsche
Asset &
Wealth

Management

Non-Core
Operations

Unit

Consolidation &
Adjustments

and Other   Total
Credit Risk   58,952   65,909   35,418   5,809   25,298   10,832   202,219

Segmental reallocation   (850)   553   1,912   259   277   (2,152)   0

Advanced IRBA   53,598   42,651   26,140   2,589   14,104   813   139,894
Central Governments   2,922   90   896   5   258   181   4,353
Institutions   5,401   803   1,921   80   959   12   9,175
Corporates   40,970   5,638   22,378   2,398   9,394   620   81,397
Retail   124   35,844   33   106   1,027   0   37,134
Other   4,181   276   911   0   2,466   0   7,834

Foundation IRBA   0   5,937   0   0   264   0   6,202
Central Governments   0   0   0   0   2   0   2
Institutions   0   1,059   0   0   261   0   1,320
Corporates   0   4,879   0   0   1   0   4,880
Retail   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Other   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

Other IRBA   2,330   8,046   87   440   3,163   2,424   16,490
Central Governments   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Institutions   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Corporates   1,367   4,630   67   0   2   0   6,067
Retail   0   0   0   0   0   0   0
Other   963   3,415   20   440   3,161   2,424   10,424

Standardized Approach   3,874   8,722   7,279   2,521   7,489   9,748   39,633
Central Governments   61   73   39   0   40   0   213
Institutions   28   116   12   8   32   1   198
Corporates   2,868   2,004   6,106   937   2,850   470   15,235
Retail   10   4,654   916   49   2,627   0   8,257
Other   906   1,876   206   1,526   1,941   9,275   15,729

Market Risk   33,435   128   562   2,085   11,050   0   47,259
Internal Model Approach   28,118   0   562   1,102   9,930   0   39,712
Standardized Approach   5,317   128   0   983   1,120   0   7,547

Operational Risk   22,342   6,964   832   4,659   16,095   0   50,891
Advanced measurement
approach   22,342   6,964   832   4,659   16,095   0   50,891

Total   114,729   73,001   36,811   12,553   52,443   10,832   300,369

Deutsche Bank   Management Report   53
Interim Report as of March 31, 2014  Risk Report

  Regulatory Capital

Development of Risk-weighted Assets for Credit Risk

Book quality mainly represents the effects from portfolio rating migrations, loss given default, model
parameter re-calibrations as well as collateral coverage activities. Organic changes in our portfolio size
and composition is considered in the category book size. Model updates include model refinements
and advanced model roll out. RWA movements resulting from externally, regulatory-driven changes,

[…]

The following are those accounting pronouncements which are relevant to the Group and which have
been applied in the preparation of these condensed consolidated interim financial statements.

IAS 32
On January 1, 2014, the Group adopted the amendments to IAS 32, “Offsetting Financial Assets and
Financial Liabilities” (“IAS 32 R”). IAS 32 R clarifies (a) the meaning of an entity’s current legally
enforceable right of set-off; and (b) when gross settlement systems may be considered equivalent to
net settlement. IAS 32 R did not have a material impact on the Group’s consolidated financial
statements.

IFRIC 21
On January 1, 2014, the Group adopted IFRIC 21, “Levies”, an interpretation of IAS 37 “Provisions,
Contingent Liabilities and Contingent Assets”, which clarifies that an entity recognises a liability for a
levy only when the activity that triggers payment, as identified by the relevant legislation, occurs.
IFRIC 21 did not have a material impact on the Group’s consolidated financial statements. IFRIC 21
has yet to be endorsed by the EU.

 Three months ended 2013

in €€  m.
Balance as

reported

Securities
borrowed/
securities

loaned   Advisory fees
Balance
adjusted

Interest income   6,748   (154)   0   6,594

Interest expense (3,098)  154   0   (2,944)

Commissions and fee income  2,849   0   146   2,995

Net gains (losses) on financial assets/liabilities held at
fair value through profit and loss   2,843   0   (146)   2,697

Deutsche Bank   Consolidated Financial Statements   67
Interim Report as of March 31, 2014

Segment Information (unaudited)
New Accounting Pronouncements

New Accounting Pronouncements

Improvements to IFRS 2010-2012 and 2011-2013 Cycles
In December 2013, the IASB issued amendments to multiple IFRS standards, which resulted from the
IASB’s annual improvement projects for the 2010-2012 and 2011-2013 cycles. They comprise
amendments that result in accounting changes for presentation, recognition or measurement purposes
as well as terminology or editorial amendments related to a variety of individual IFRS standards. The